

Materiale de constructii 5

I.D.: 86963459

Data publicarii	12.09.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.700,88 RON - 1.700,88 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PPR 32 PN 20 BUC 5,000x 8,40 = 42,02 2 SILICON SANITAT ALB BUC 6,000x 11,76 = 70,59 3 VOPSEA ZERTIFICAT 15L+AMORSA BUC 1,000 x394,96 = 394,96 4 DIBLU 6X40 BUC 600,000x 0,13 = 75,66 5 BURGHIU BETON SDS12X400 BUC 2,000 x17,65 = 35,29 6 ADEZIV CM 11 BUC 4,000 x39,50 = 157,98 7 ANTIGEL CON ROSU 1 KG BUC 2,000 x12,61 = 25,21 8 ANTIGEL CON ROSU 1 KG BUC 4,000x 12,61 = 50,42 9 MYYM 3X2.5 M 5,000x 3,36 = 16,81 10 COPEX 25 CU FIR BUC 50,000 x1,26 = 63,03 11 SCOCI LAT BUC 4,000x 5,46 = 21,85 12 DILUANT KOBER 0.9L BUC 10,000 x14,29 = 142,86 13 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 12,000 x5,04 = 60,50 14 SACI RAFIE BUC 90,000 x0,84 = 75,63 15 PAMANT 10KG BUC 10,000x 5,04 = 50,42 16 LACAT 60 MM EVER PROT GS-G60 BUC 2,000x 15,13 = 30,25 17 LACAT 60 MM EVER PROT GS-G60 BUC 1,000 x15,13 = 15,13 18 GHIVECI RUSRIC 22L BUC 5,000x 24,37 = 121,85 19 FOLIE PRETECTIE F6 BUC 4,000 x19,33 = 77,31 20 MATURA CU COADA BUC 3,000 x15,13 = 45,38 21 MATURA PLASTIC 2-13 BUC 5,000x 8,40 = 42,02 22 GREBLA 15 D TELESCOPICA BUC 3,000 x28,57 = 85,71
